samples, and other submissions furnished by the CMAR and submitted to the Consultant. The 

Consultant shall review and approve as required . The Consultant will utilize Newforma for 

tracking, reviewing, and responding to RFls and submittals. 

Proposal is based on an estimated maximum of (105) one-hundred five RF l's. The RFl's will be 

split between site and buildings, with (25) twenty-five for site and (80) eighty RFl's for buildings. 

» Site RF ls - (15) fifteen RS&H / (5) five Keith / (5) five CRJ 

» Building RFl's - (65) sixty-five RS&H / (15) fifteen MCE

[...]

site re-submittals, and (60) sixty building re-submittals. Submittal review will be limited to the 

initial review and a single resubmittal. Any submittal reviews beyond two is excluded. 

» Site Submittals - (20) twenty RS&H / (10) ten Keith/ (10) ten CRJ 

» Building Submittals - (165) one-hundred sixty-five RS&H / (15) fifteen MCE 

» Site Re-Submittals - (7) seven RS&H / (3) three CRJ 

» Building Re-Submittals - (55) fifty-five RS&H / (5) five MCE 

New ARFF Facility - Construction Administration Services - (Version 2.0) 3 

SCOPE OF WO R K 

Task 1.3 Construction Meetings